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Wayne Elrick Hawkins

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Wayne Elrick Hawkins
DE4 5PA

December 1966
2

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SELF STORAGE SKEGNESS LLP

HAWKINS DEVELOPMENTS (LINCS)

LTD

Number
0C394134

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CATHEDRAL PROPERTY (LINCS)

LIMITED

THE WELCOME SKEGNESS LIMITED
M W H PROPERTY LIMITED
M W H PROPERTY LIMITED

Number
08266771

08113915

06062279
05066981
05066981

S S P HATS LIMITED
S S P HATS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04483401
04483401

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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908376732

908376732
Orchard View Over Croft Lane

Crich
Matlock
England
British

App. Date
07/07/2014

21/06/2012

App. Date
24/10/2012

26/01/2007
08/03/2004
08/03/2004

06/08/2002
06/08/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/01/2011

09/12/2011
09/12/2011

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



